AGENDA

Environmental Advisory Council
Monday, June 18, 2012, 7:30 P.M.
Township Administration Building
8230 Old York Road, Elkins Park, PA 19027

7:30 P.M.

7:31 PM.

7:35 P.M.

8:15P.M.

8:40 P.M.

8:50 P.M.

8:55 P.M.

Call to Order

Approval of the May 21, 2012 Meeting Minutes

Committee Reports
Energy
Watershed
Transportation
Buildings
Communications

MU 0w

Old Business (Status Reports)
A. Sustainability Planning Effort
- Continued Discussion on Implementation Monitoring and
Measurement
B. Progress on America In Bloom Implementation Projects

New Business
A. FY 2012 National Fish & Wildlife Foundation Grant Opportunity
for Streambank Stabilization.
B. Discussion on Developing Promotional Program for Implementation
of New Automated Recycling in Spring 2013,
C. Proposed Riparian Corridor Conservation District

Announcements

Adjournment




